Pofr.

Pof.

Vysledkova listina

BeneSovské Predovky

Disciplina:
Datum:
Poradatel:
Misto konani:

Kategorie:

. Jméno

1 Balak Pavel

2 Bursikova Tereza
3 Hofman Vladimir
4 Vich Zdenék

5 Hovorka Vladimir
6 SvatoS Pavel

7 Kucera Dusan

8 Vilis Petr

9 Kapitan Zdenék
10 Bursik Stanislav
11 Prokop Jifi

Kategorie:

Jméno
1 Malls Miroslav
2 Balak Pavel
3 Kucera Dusan
4 Kadavy FrantisSek
5 Brezina Jifi
6 Kopp
7 Vich Zdenék
8 Bursikova Tereza
9 Hovorka Vladimir
ViliS Petr
11 Sldma Jaromir
12 Marounek
13 Bursik Stanislav
Hofman Vladimir
15 Vavrousek Bedfich
16 Hruza Karel
17 Hlozek
18 Dlouhy Jifi
19 Prokop Jifi

Kategorie:

Jméno

PePuV 13

16.4.2011
GRAND Benesov, SSK Benesov
BenesSov

PePuV

C.priikazu

PePuC

C.prikazu

KiPu

C.priikazu

SSK

7595 SSK 0062 Hradec Kr.
18137 0437 SPORCK
19746 0037 Dvory
35845 SSK 0297 Policie
21551 SSK 0105 Kolin
30710 SSK 0020 Zeleznice
31991 0437 SPORCK
32057 BBPC Petr

6810 SSK 0437 SPORCK
25007 0437 SPORCK
0 GRAND Benesov

SSK
2040 SSK 0210 Uh. Ostroh
7595 SSK 0062 Hradec Kr.
31991 0437 SPORCK
13302 SSK 0205 Skoda Mb.
10315 SSK 0105 Kolin
0
35845 SSK 0297 Policie
18137 0437 SPORCK
21551 SSK 0105 Kolin
32057 BBPC Praha
787 SSK Chaloupky
0 GRAND Benesov
25007 0437 SPORCK
19746 0037 Dvory
12983 0437 SPORCK
0 GRAND Benesov
0
19365
0 GRAND Benesov

SSK

Polozky

XXXX999999887.
.XXX9999988886.
.X999999997766.
.XX99998888777.
.X999998888876.
.XXX9988877764.
.XX99888887775.
.X999998877776.
.XX99887776554.
.9888887777666.
.9887777666644.

Polozky

XXXXXX9999888.
XXXXXX9998877
.X999999999886.
.X999999998888.
.XX99998888776.
.X999999888776.
.X999999888877.
.X999998887777.
.XX99998777665.
.XX99988886643.
.9999888877776.
.9998888886665.
.X999888766654.
.X998888776665.
.9988888766655.
.9887766666432.
.9888766442200.
.X877654443322.
.9877766220000.

Polozky

Celkem M

94
91
89
88
87
86
85
85
81
77
71

Celkem
96
95
91
90
88
88
88
86
85
85
82
81
80
80
77
69
62
58
54

Celkem

59
65



Pof.

1 Kucera Dusan

2 Balak Pavel

3 Hofman Vladimir
4 Vich Zdenék

5 Brezina Jifi

Kategorie:

Jméno
1 Malds Miroslav

Hlavni rozhodéi:
PHK:
Reditel soutéze:

31991 0437 SPORCK

7595 SSK 0062 Hradec Kr.
19746 0037 Dvory
35845 SSK 0297 Policie
10315 SSK 0105 Kolin

DPu

C.prikazu SSK

2040 SSK 0210 Uh. Ostroh

Markéta Fabianova A 0417
Michal Fabian A 0418
Ing. Jifi Méchura

.XX99999998876.
.XX99999988887.
.XX99988888875.
.9988877665320.
.8887776554433.

Polozky
.9998866666655.

91
90
87
73
65

Celkem
73



